
 FERN HILL PSA  
MEETING AGENDA  

  17T H  NOVEMBER 2016 

 
Welcome & apologies 
 
Review & approval of minutes meeting on 5th October 
 
Committee  
 

- Roles still to fill 
o Cinema Night - KS2 (& KS1) 
o Bounce for Books 
o End of Year Parents Party 

 
Review of events 
 

- Dad’s Breakfast (£204.83), 250 attendees 
- Fireworks Night – over to Alan 
- Cauliflower cards (£254.16), 129 orders 

 
Events coming up this term 
 

- Children in Need, Fri 18th Nov 
- Christmas Fair, Fri 9th Dec 

o Tombola collection mufti day, Fri 2nd Dec 
o Christmas tree sale weekends, 3rd/4th Dec, 10th/11Th Dec & 

17th/18th Dec 
o Gibson Lane sponsorship – leaflets, boards & hamper 
o Staff hampers 
o Team update  
o Tree for school reception  

 
2017 events 
 

- Coffee Morning, Fri 27th Jan 
- Cinema Nights, KS2 Fri 3rd Feb, decision still to be made on FS/KS1 

event 
- Quiz Night, Fri 24th Feb 
- Bounce for Books, Fri 3rd Mar 



Fundraising & Spend 
 

- Literacy – borrowing ahead on this year’s Bounce 4 Books money 
- EYFS/KS1 Christmas gifts 
- Decision on major spend for 2016/17 

 
Class Reps 
 

- update on new Parent Forum format for meetings 
 
Cake Sales 
 

- £720 raised so far from Yrs 6-3 
   

Easyfundraising update 
 
 
Next Meeting – Thursday 19th January, 7.30 pm 
 
Further 2017 Meeting dates: 
 
Thursday 9th March 

Thursday 11th May 

Thursday 13th July (AGM) 

 
 
 
 


